
LM 3x20, Muži
Nominovaní

1 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

2 PŘÍVRATSKÝ Jiří 2001 39867 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

3 SMETANA František 1997 39012 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 NYMBURSKÝ Petr 1995 35200 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

5 HRČKULÁK David 1992 35342 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

6 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

7 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 37534 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

8 EMMONS Matthev 1981 37967 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

9 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

10 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

11 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 0905 SSK Liberec

12 KARKULÍN Adam 1995 35065 0190 SSK Přezletice

13 ZÁBOREC Vojtěch 2004 41244 0055 SSK LOYD

14 PRUSEK Milan 2004 41053 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

15 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

16 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

17 BANDAS Matěj 2004 41064 0200 SSK Manušice

18 HANKE Lukáš 2002 40100 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

19 BÍLEK Ondřej 2003 39986 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

20 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 0386 SSK Březolupy

21 HERRMANN Petr 2004 41776 0905 SSK Liberec

22 DE GREGORIO Samuele 2004 40714 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

23 SEMECKÝ Ondřej 2003 40174 0348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem

24 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 0015 SSK Plzeň - Slovany

25 HORÁK Lukáš 2004 42370 0205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

26 HELEŠIC Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

Nenominovaní
27 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 0190 SSK Přezletice

28 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 0202 SSK Černovice

29 KASIPOVIć Nikica 1966 32974 0015 SSK Plzeň - Slovany

30 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

31 FABOK Rastislav 1967 02404 0015 SSK Plzeň - Slovany

32 NEDVĚD Jáchym 2005 43785 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

33 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

34 VANĚK František 2005 41320 0055 SSK LOYD

35 NETUŠIL David 2003 41076 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

36 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

37 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 0200 SSK Manušice

38 LEMBERK Matěj 2004 40680 0202 SSK Černovice

39 PAVLÍK Matěj 2004 40926 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

40 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

41 RAJNOHA Josef 1956 08332 0159 SSK Chrastava

42 ŠŤASTNÝ Zdeněk 1948 06809 0437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

RP 2x30, Muži
Nominovaní

1 STRNAD Martin 1974 04426 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

2 TĚHAN Tomáš 1989 33807 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 0126 SSK Opava
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5 PODHRÁSKÝ Martin 1983 25533 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

6 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

7 HEJNA Vojtěch 2000 39895 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

8 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

9 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 0905 SSK Liberec

10 KOPŘIVA Petr 2002 41483 0543 SSK Louny

11 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

12 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 0095 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí

13 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

14 MAŘÍK David 2003 40784 0015 SSK Plzeň - Slovany

SM 3x20, Ženy
Nominované

1 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 38892 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

2 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 31049 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

4 ŠAROUNOVÁ Nikola 1994 34289 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

5 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

6 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

7 VADINSKÁ Denisa 2004 40236 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

8 KARASOVÁ Sára 2001 39380 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

9 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

10 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla 2003 41882 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

11 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

12 KASIPOVIćOVÁ Anne-maria 2001 41128 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

13 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

14 JELÍNKOVÁ Aneta 2002 40367 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

15 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie 1995 37847 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

16 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

17 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 39256 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

18 LINHARTOVÁ Magdalena 2002 40880 0205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

19 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

20 MACHOVÁ Lucie 2005 41079 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

21 ŠKROBÁNKOVÁ Bára 2004 41329 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

22 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

23 MARTÍNKOVÁ Karolína 2004 41083 0200 SSK Manušice

24 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 40803 0045 SSK DDM Kolín

25 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

26 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

27 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Jolana 2005 40749 0348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem - Stará Boleslav

28 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna 2003 41021 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

29 DLABKOVÁ Alžběta 1986 26001 0054 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš

30 MIKULČÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 40432 0905 SSK Liberec

31 REGNEROVÁ Nikola 2005 40867 0905 SSK Liberec

32 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 0252 SSK Horní Cerekev

33 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

34 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

35 VALÁŠKOVÁ Eva 2004 42374 0205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

36 ZETKOVÁ Tereza 2004 43782 0551 SSK Nivnice

37 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

38 NYMBURSKÁ Pavlína 2005 40679 0202 SSK Černovice

39 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 37140 0202 SSK Černovice

40 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2006 41770 0045 SSK DDM Kolín

41 DESENSKÁ Eliška 2003 41230 0055 SSK LOYD

Nenominované
42 KOŽURIKOVÁ Daniela 1987 30740 0032 SSK Bohemia Poděbrady



43 OSMANČÍKOVÁ RÝGLOVÁ Anna 1994 39248 0032 SSK Bohemia Poděbrady

44 VAŠKŮ Kateřina 2005 41228 0055 SSK LOYD

45 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

46 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 0015 SSK Plzeň - Slovany

SP 30+30, Junioři
Nominovaní

1 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

2 LUHOVÝ Jan 2003 43450 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

4 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 0095 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí

5 NOVOTNÝ Michal 2003 42067 0105 SSK Kolín

6 KLEPAČ Tomáš 2003 43461 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

7 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

8 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 0106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

9 TICHÝ Jan 2003 42692 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

SP 30+30, SH1
Nominovaní

1 PEŠEK Tomáš 1992 41732 0054 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš

2 KONEČNÝ František 1960 40464 0733 SSK Tovačov

3 KOSEK Jakub 1985 41499 0885 SSK Elán Olomouc

4 GRONSKÝ Roman 1950 19053 0885 SSK Elán Olomouc

5 PIŠTĚCKÝ Vladimír 1964 32508 7777 SSK Gunhot - SK Moravia Brno

SP 30+30, Ženy
Nominované

1 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

2 ČERVENKOVÁ Renata 1974 40692 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

3 DĚDOVÁ Anna 1998 38859 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila 1970 32606 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

5 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 35724 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

6 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

7 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

8 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 0095 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí

9 TRDLIČKOVÁ Petra 1979 02408 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

10 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

11 SALAVCOVÁ Hana 2003 42327 0200 SSK Manušice

12 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie 1980 22295 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

13 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára 1997 39756 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

14 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 0126 SSK Opava

15 KUBEŠOVÁ Eliška 2003 40742 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

16 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41711 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

17 DOBEŠOVÁ Veronika 2003 42606 0106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

18 SOCHOROVÁ Kateřina 2002 42832 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

19 HOJDÍKOVÁ Hedvika 1996 39898 0054 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš

20 GLADIŠOVÁ Johana 2003 43141 0101 SSK Kuřim

21 SKOUMALOVÁ KAISEROVÁ Monika 1969 43658 0505 SSK Korunní

22 HORÁKOVÁ Vlasta 2005 43332 0175 SSK Benešov



VzPi 60, Muži
Nominovaní

1 SOCHOR Jakub 2000 40267 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

2 SCHEJBAL Pavel 2000 40293 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

3 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 0126 SSK Opava

5 SVĚTLÍK Pavel 1985 24773 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

6 KRSEK Kryštof 1999 39265 0398 SSK Horní Benešov

7 POSTUPA Jiří 1973 04900 0042 SSK Borek

8 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

9 PETERA Lubomír 1976 38603 0054 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš

10 SKOPOVÝ Pavel 1969 04025 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

11 KUBEŠ Martin 1967 40486 0232 SSK Policie RAPID Plzeň

12 HABR Michal 2001 42346 0300 SSK Sport Písek

13 ONDRUŠKA Jan 1994 37775 0377 SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm

14 KUBEŠ Martin 2000 40485 0232 SSK Policie RAPID Plzeň

15 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 0106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

16 TRNKA Tomáš 1966 25312 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

17 JELÍNEK Tomáš 2001 40286 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

18 HORÁK Karel 1975 43333 0175 SSK Benešov

19 MAREČEK Jiří 1980 12158 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

20 HALA Petr 2001 40872 0106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

21 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 0095 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí

22 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

23 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

24 KOPŘIVA Petr 2002 41483 0543 SSK Louny

25 NOVOTNÝ Michal 2003 42067 0105 SSK Kolín

26 HOJDÍK Pavel 1957 41214 0054 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš

27 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

28 ČAJKA Tomáš 2001 41193 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

29 POJER Martin 2000 41783 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

30 KLEPAČ Tomáš 2003 43461 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

31 VITULA Radim 1983 42193 0023 SSK Praha 6

32 TICHÝ Jan 2003 42692 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

VzPi 60, SH1
Nominovaní

1 PEŠEK Tomáš 1992 41732 0054 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš

2 NĚMEC Jiří 1990 43779 0042 SSK Borek

3 KOSEK Jakub 1985 41499 0885 SSK Elán Olomouc

4 KONEČNÝ František 1960 40464 0733 SSK Tovačov

5 MARČAN Vladimír 1956 27625 0885 SSK Elán Olomouc

6 VILÍMEK Václav 1986 44510 0777 SSK Gunhot - SK Moravia Brno

7 GRONSKÝ Roman 1950 19053 0885 SSK Elán Olomouc

8 KADLÍK Vladimír 1977 44511 0777 SSK Gunhot - SK Moravia Brno

9 HANZAL Jaromír 1949 25968 0777 SSK Gunhot - SK Moravia Brno

10 VAŠÍČEK Vojtěch 1956 24220 0777 SSK Gunhot - SK Moravia Brno

VzPi 60, Ženy
Nominované

1 ČERVENKOVÁ Renata 1974 40692 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

2 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

3 KUŽVARTOVÁ Anna 2000 40786 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

5 KURKOVÁ Jana 1989 33719 0587 SSK Louny

6 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

7 SALAVCOVÁ Hana 2003 42327 0200 SSK Manušice



8 SKOPOVÁ Lenka 1986 33993 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

9 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 0126 SSK Opava

10 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

11 DOBEŠOVÁ Veronika 2003 42606 0106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

12 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára 1997 39756 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

13 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41711 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

14 HOJDÍKOVÁ Hedvika 1996 39898 0054 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš

15 HORÁKOVÁ Vlasta 2005 43332 0175 SSK Benešov

16 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 0095 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí

17 SOCHOROVÁ Kateřina 2002 42832 0232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

18 KUBEŠOVÁ Eliška 2003 40742 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

19 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie 1980 22295 0069 SSK DUEL Praha

20 ROZSÍVALOVÁ Lucie 2003 41318 0377 SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm

21 GLADIŠOVÁ Johana 2003 43141 0101 SSK Kuřim

VzPu 60, Muži
Nominovaní

1 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 37534 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

2 HRČKULÁK David 1992 35342 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

4 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

5 NYMBURSKÝ Petr 1995 35200 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

6 PŘÍVRATSKÝ Jiří 2001 39867 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

7 SMETANA František 1997 39012 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

8 ZÁBOREC Vojtěch 2004 41244 0055 SSK LOYD

9 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

10 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

11 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 0905 SSK Liberec

12 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 0015 SSK Plzeň - Slovany

13 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 SSK DDM Kolín

14 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 0386 SSK Březolupy

15 HANKE Lukáš 2002 40100 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

16 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

17 BANDAS Matěj 2004 41064 0200 SSK Manušice

18 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 0202 SSK Černovice

19 HERRMANN Petr 2004 41776 0905 SSK Liberec

20 PRUSEK Milan 2004 41053 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

21 KELNAR Václav 1997 37776 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

22 NOVÁK Jakub 1994 35304 0253 SSK Sezemice

23 HELEŠIC Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

24 BÍLEK Ondřej 2003 39986 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

25 PUHLOVSKÝ Jiří 2001 39875 0253 SSK Sezemice

26 HORÁK Lukáš 2004 42370 0205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

27 SEMECKÝ Ondřej 2003 40174 0348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem

28 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

29 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

30 DE GREGORIO Samuele 2004 40714 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

31 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 0200 SSK Manušice

32 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 0190 SSK Přezletice

33 NEDVĚD Jáchym 2005 43785 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

34 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

35 LEMBERK Matěj 2004 40680 0202 SSK Černovice

36 KARLÍK Ondřej 1985 25406 0551 SSK Nivnice

37 VANĚK František 2005 41320 0055 SSK LOYD

38 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

39 NETUŠIL David 2003 41076 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

40 PAVLÍK Matěj 2004 40926 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice



VzPu 60, Ženy
Nominované

1 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

2 BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 31049 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

3 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

4 ETRICHOVÁ Gabriela 1993 33000 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

5 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 38892 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

6 KARASOVÁ Sára 2001 39380 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

7 KASIPOVIćOVÁ Anne-maria 2001 41128 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

8 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

9 ŠAROUNOVÁ Nikola 1994 34289 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

10 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

11 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

12 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla 2003 41882 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

13 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie 1995 37847 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

14 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

15 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 0012 SSK Olymp Plzeň

16 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

17 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

18 MACHOVÁ Lucie 2005 41079 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

19 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

20 JELÍNKOVÁ Aneta 2002 40367 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

21 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2006 41770 0045 SSK DDM Kolín

22 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 0301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

23 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

24 LINHARTOVÁ Magdalena 2002 40880 0205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

25 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 39256 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

26 ŠKROBÁNKOVÁ Bára 2004 41329 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

27 MIKULČÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 40432 0905 SSK Liberec

28 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 0252 SSK Horní Cerekev

29 MARTÍNKOVÁ Karolína 2004 41083 0200 SSK Manušice

30 ZETKOVÁ Tereza 2004 43782 0551 SSK Nivnice

31 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 0015 SSK Plzeň - Slovany

32 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Jolana 2005 40749 0348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem - Stará Boleslav

33 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

34 VAŠKŮ Kateřina 2005 41228 0055 SSK LOYD

35 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 40803 0045 SSK DDM Kolín

36 VALÁŠKOVÁ Eva 2004 42374 0205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

37 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 37140 0202 SSK Černovice

38 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna 2003 41021 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

39 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň

40 REGNEROVÁ Nikola 2005 40867 0905 SSK Liberec

41 NYMBURSKÁ Pavlína 2005 40679 0202 SSK Černovice

42 DESENSKÁ Eliška 2003 41230 0055 SSK LOYD

43 KREJČOVÁ Ivana 1975 06374 0420 SSK Teplice

V Praze 4.4.2022


